Position Other Positions Held
Modern/New Cons Coord
Dir, Maintenance & Opr.
Const/Grounds Supervisor
Grounds Construction Wrkr
Electrician

Electronic Repair Tech
Electronic Repair Tech

Air Cond And Heating Mech
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr
Cabinetmaker/Carpenter
Mechanical Systems Supvr.
Irrigation System Techni.
Painter

Plumber

Painter

Locksmith

Maintenance Worker

K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Total Wages

$119,908

$116,790

$98,447

$85,701

$82,481

$77,201

$76,244

$75,932

$74,943

$74,618

$74,494

$74,089

$73,165

$71.894

$71,304

$70,262

$68,916

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,009

$30,368

$25,974

$21,145

$21,829

$20,705

$20,870

$23,775

$18,756

$23,483

$20,370

$23,516

$22,646

$22,920

$20,191

$19,490

$19,686



Electrician

Maintenance Worker

Air Cond And Heating Mech

Grounds Construction Wrkr

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Structural Supervisor

Admin. Secretary

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Irrigation System Techni.

Maintenance Worker

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Grounds Construction Wrkr

Pool Maint Worker

Air Cond And Heating Mech

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

$65,773

$65,609

$63,740

$63,553

$60,638

$59,896

$59,788

$59,619

$59,286

$57,595

$55,676

$50,922

$50,679

$50,453

$43,812

$40,447

$39,236

$35.810

$19,042

$22,082

$18,282

$20,820

$17,471

$12,938

$18,161

$20,599

$21,064

$16,550

$16,958

$17,628

$18,541

$19,300

$11,203

$9,845

$13,301

$5,629



Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Office Assistant

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Grounds Construction Wrkr

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Air Cond And Heating Mech

Air Cond And Heating Mech

Grounds Construction Wrkr

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

$19,237

$16,268

$11,248

$7,048

$4,767

$4,523

$2,200

$906

$254

$3,296

$610

$5,177

$866

$583

$409

$0

$0

$36



