Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Modern/New Cons Coord		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$119,908	\$25,009
Dir, Maintenance & Opr.		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$116,790	\$30,368
Const/Grounds Supervisor		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$98,447	\$25,974
Grounds Construction Wrkr		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$85,701	\$21,145
Electrician		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$82,481	\$21,829
Electronic Repair Tech		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$77,201	\$20,705
Electronic Repair Tech		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$76,244	\$20,870
Air Cond And Heating Mech		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$75,932	\$23,775
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$74,943	\$18,756
Cabinetmaker/Carpenter		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$74,618	\$23,483
Mechanical Systems Supvr.		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$74,494	\$20,370
Irrigation System Techni.		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$74,089	\$23,516
Painter		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$73,165	\$22,646
Plumber		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$71,894	\$22,920
Painter		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$71,304	\$20,191
Locksmith		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$70,262	\$19,490
Maintenance Worker		Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$68,916	\$19,686

Electrician	Rowland Unified	Maintenance	\$65,773	\$19,042
Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Department Maintenance Department	\$65,609	\$22,082
Air Cond And Heating Mech	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$63,740	\$18,282
Grounds Construction Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$63,553	\$20,820
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$60,638	\$17,471
Structural Supervisor	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$59,896	\$12,938
Admin. Secretary	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$59,788	\$18,161
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$59,619	\$20,599
Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$59,286	\$21,064
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$57,595	\$16,550
Irrigation System Techni.	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$55,676	\$16,958
Maintenance Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$50,922	\$17,628
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$50,679	\$18,541
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$50,453	\$19,300
Grounds Construction Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$43,812	\$11,203
Pool Maint Worker	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$40,447	\$9,845
Air Cond And Heating Mech	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$39,236	\$13,301
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$35,810	\$5,629

Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$19,237	\$3,296
Office Assistant	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$16,268	\$610
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$11,248	\$5,177
Grounds Construction Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$7,048	\$866
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$4,767	\$583
Air Cond And Heating Mech	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$4,523	\$409
Air Cond And Heating Mech	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$2,200	\$0
Grounds Construction Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$906	\$0
Grounds Maintenance Wrkr	Rowland Unified	Maintenance Department	\$254	\$36